



2026:DHC:3694

\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ARB.P. 1567/2024**

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nachiketa Suri, Mr. Raj Kumar,
Adv.

versus

SHREE RAM ASSOCIATES & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Advocate (Appearance not given).

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

04.12.2024

%

1. In view of the Full Court Reference to bid farewell to Hon'ble the Chief Justice, the present matter could not be taken up today.
2. List on 16.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 4, 2024/uk