



2024-04-03 16:36:45

\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ARB.P. 1567/2024**

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through:Mr.Nachiketa Vijay and Mr.Ravi Kumar,
Advocates

versus

SHREE RAM ASSOCIATES & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

18.02.2025

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks some time to file an affidavit of service.
2. List on 21.03.2025.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

FEBRUARY 18, 2025

na