



\$~5

\*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+

ARB.P. 1567/2024

**TATA CAPITAL LIMITED**

.....Petitioner

Through:

versus

**SHREE RAM ASSOCIATES & ORS.**

.....Respondent

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH**

**ORDER**

%

**09.05.2025**

List on 04.08.2025.

**JASMEET SINGH, J**

**MAY 9, 2025 / *pk***

*Click here to check corrigendum, if any*